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	Tuesday 3/5/19 
Joaquin @ Mt. Enterprise
Tenaha @ Shelbyville
Garrison @ Martinsville
Woden @ Timpson
Gary Bye
	Saturday 3/30/19
Mt. Enterprise @ Joaquin
Shelbyville @ Tenaha
Martinsville @ Garrison
Timpson @ Woden
Gary Bye

	
	

	Friday 3/8/19
Shelbyville @ Gary 
Mt. Enterprise @ Garrison
Timpson @ Tenaha
Martinsville @ Woden
Joaquin Bye
	Tuesday 4/2/19
Gary @ Shelbyville
Garrison @ Mt. Enterprise
Tenaha @ Timpson
Woden @ Martinsville
Joaquin Bye

	
	

	Tuesday 3/12/19
Garrison @ Joaquin
Gary @ Timpson
Woden @ Mt. Enterprise
Tenaha @ Martinsville
Shelbyville Bye
	Friday 4/5/19
Joaquin @ Garrison 
Timpson @ Gary
Mt. Enterprise @ Woden
Martinsville @ Tenaha
Shelbyville Bye

	
	

	Friday 3/15/19
Timpson @ Shelbyville
Joaquin @ Woden
Martinsville @ Gary 
Mt. Enterprise @ Tenaha
Garrison Bye
	Tuesday 4/9/19 
Shelbyville @ Timpson
Woden @ Joaquin
Gary @ Martinsville
Tenaha @ Mt. Enterprise
Garrison Bye

	
	

	Saturday 3/16/19
Woden @ Garrison
Shelbyville @ Martinsville
Tenaha @ Joaquin
Gary @ Mt. Enterprise
Timpson Bye
	Friday 4/12/19
Garrison @ Woden
Martinsville @ Shelbyville
Joaquin @ Tenaha
Mt. Enterprise @ Gary
Timpson Bye

	
	

	Tuesday 3/19/19
Martinsville @ Timpson
Garrison @ Tenaha
Mt. Enterprise @ Shelbyville
Joaquin @ Gary 
Woden Bye
	Saturday 4/13/19
Timpson @ Martinsville
Tenaha @ Garrison
Shelbyville @ Mt Enterprise
Gary @ Joaquin
Woden Bye

	
	

	Friday 3/22/19
Tenaha @ Woden
Timpson @ Mt. Enterprise
Gary @ Garrison
Shelbyville @ Joaquin
Martinsville Bye
	Tuesday 4/16/19
Woden @ Tenaha
Mt Enterprise @ Timpson
Garrison @ Gary 
Joaquin @ Shelbyville
Martinsville Bye

	
	

	Tuesday 3/26/19
Mt. Enterprise @ Martinsville
Woden @ Gary 
Joaquin @ Timpson
Garrison @ Shelbyville
Tenaha Bye
	Thursday 4/18/19 (Good Friday)
Martinsville @ Mt Enterprise
Gary @ Woden
Timpson @ Joaquin
Shelbyville @ Garrison
Tenaha Bye

	
	

	Friday 3/29/19
Gary @ Tenaha
Martinsville @ Joaquin
Shelbyville @ Woden
Timpson @ Garrison
Mt. Enterprise Bye
	Tuesday 4/23/19
Tenaha @ Gary 
Joaquin @ Martinsville
Woden @ Shelbyville
Garrison @ Timpson
Mt. Enterprise Bye

	
	




